
e at i n g  s u b s ta n c e s

Eggs on toast - poached, scrambled or fried 12.0

Toast - sourdough, multigrain or gluten free with preserves + butter 7.5

Apricot & date fruit toast + butter 8.0

Apple & pear bircher, vanilla, fig, orange caramel + toasted hazelnuts   VEGAN 15.0

Malt chocolate hotcake, nutella mousse, raspberry gel, toasted coconut 
meringue + berries   GLUTEN FREE / VEGETARIAN

18.5

Avocado toast, nori emulsion, pickled cucumber, toasted sesame  
+ nori salt on multigrain  VEGAN

19.0

BLT - pickled zucchini, horseradish goats curd on multigrain    16.0

Beetroot & gin cured salmon, fennel cream, roasted beetroot, radish, black 
olive, herb salad + toasted sourdough crumb

21.0

Harrisa scrambled eggs, herbed labneh, chilli butter + dill on multigrain  VEGETARIAN 18.0

Smoked ocean trout, kedgeree, soft boiled egg, herbed yoghurt, spiced butter  
+ fried curry leaves  GLUTEN FREE

21.0

Salad of heirloom carrot, pickled carrot, roasted beetroot, kale chips, red bell pepper 
cashew cheese, dukkah, charred carrot, miso + tahini puree  GLUTEN FREE / VEGAN

18.0

Panko crumbed rockling, spicy tartare, iceberg lettuce on a soft milk roll 21.0

d r i n k s

coffee  –  roasted at code black

Coffee
Large
Extra shot 
Soy milk 
Oat milk 
Almond milk

4.0 
4.5 
+.50c 
+.60c 
+.80c 
+ $1

SINGLE ORIGIN   — Ask your server for today’s offering +.50c

BATCH BREW   — Ask your server for today’s offering 4.5

Cold filter coffee
Iced latte
Iced coffee
Iced mocha

5.5
5.0
6.0
6.0

not coffee

LOOSE LEAF TEA

English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Peppermint 
Green / Chamomile / Lemongrass + Ginger

4.0

Cocoa Jackson hot chocolate
Anushka chai latte
House made hot lemonade 
    add spiced rum +8.0

6.0
5.0
5.0

House made iced lemonade
Iced chocolate

5.5
6.0

COLD PRESSED JUICE
Orange
Watermelon, pineapple & mint
Apple, kale, cos, celery, lemon

 
6.0
8.0
8.0

Lemmy Lemonade
Bucha of Byron kombucha
Antipodes sparkling mineral water 500ml
Coca cola / Coca cola zero

4.5
5.5
5.0
4.2

b o o z e

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
James Squire One Fifty Lashes Pale Ale 
Henkell Trocken Dry Sec Sparlking
Classic Mimosa
Howard St. Bloody Mary

10.0
10.0
10.0
11.0
11.0

s i d e  b a r
• Goats curd  +4.5
• �Slow roasted tomatoes  +4.5
• Potato tots  +5.0 
• Avocado + lemon  +5.0

• Sautéed mushrooms  +5.0 
• Charred broccolini  +5.0

• Streaky bacon  + 6.0  

a c t u a l  y o u n g  o n e s

Kids hotcake, berries + maple syrup 7.0

Egg on toast 7.0

Kids cheese toastie 7.0

S O R R Y
No split atoms or bills on weekends.
10% surcharge on weekends
15% surcharge applies on public hairs & holidays

WHILST ALL DUE CARE IS TAKEN, WE CANNOT 
GUARANTEE THE ABSENCE OF ALLERGENS

@codeblackcoffee   /  www.codeblackcoffee.com.au
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