EATING SUBSTANCES

Eggs on toast - poached, scrambled or fried	12.0
Toast - sourdough, multigrain or gluten free with preserves + butter	7.5
Apricot & date fruit toast + butter	8.0
Apple & pear bircher, vanilla, fig, orange caramel + toasted hazelnuts VEGAN	15.0
Malt chocolate hotcake, nutella mousse, raspberry gel, toasted coconut meringue + berries GLUTEN FREE / VEGETARIAN	18.5
Avocado toast, nori emulsion, pickled cucumber, toasted sesame + nori salt on multigrain VEGAN	19.0
BLT - pickled zucchini, horseradish goats curd on multigrain	16.0
Beetroot & gin cured salmon, fennel cream, roasted beetroot, radish, black olive, herb salad + toasted sourdough crumb	21.0
Harrisa scrambled eggs, herbed labneh, chilli butter + dill on multigrain VEGETARIAN	18.0
Smoked ocean trout, kedgeree, soft boiled egg, herbed yoghurt, spiced butter + fried curry leaves GLUTEN FREE	21.0
Salad of heirloom carrot, pickled carrot, roasted beetroot, kale chips, red bell pepper cashew cheese, dukkah, charred carrot, miso + tahini puree GLUTEN FREE/VEGAN	18.0
Panko crumbed rockling, spicy tartare, iceberg lettuce on a soft milk roll	21.0

SIDE BAR

- Goats curd +4.5
- Slow roasted tomatoes +4.5
- Potato tots +5.0
- Avocado + lemon +5.0
- Sautéed mushrooms +5.0
- Charred broccolini +5.0
- Streaky bacon + 6.0

DRINKS

COFFEE - ROASTED AT CODE BLACK

Coffee	4.0
Large	4.5
Extra shot	+.50c
Soy milk	+.60c
Oat milk	+.80c
Almond milk	+ \$1
SINGLE ORIGIN — Ask your server for today's offering	+.50c
BATCH BREW — Ask your server for today's offering	4.5
Cold filter coffee	5.5
Iced latte	5.0
Iced coffee	6.0
Iced mocha	6.0

NOT COFFEE

LOOSE LEAF TEA English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Peppermint Green / Chamomile / Lemongrass + Ginger	4.0
Cocoa Jackson hot chocolate	6.0
Anushka chai latte	5.0
House made hot lemonade add spiced rum +8.0	5.0
House made iced lemonade	5.5
Iced chocolate	6.0

ACTUAL YOUNG ONES

Kids hotcake, berries + maple syrup	7.0
Egg on toast	7.0
Kids cheese toastie	7.0

COLD PRESSED JUICE

Orange	6.0
Watermelon, pineapple & mint	8.0
Apple, kale, cos, celery, lemon	8.0
Lemmy Lemonade	4.5
Bucha of Byron kombucha	5.5
Antipodes sparkling mineral water 500ml	5.0
Coca cola / Coca cola zero	4.2

BOOZE

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale	10.0
James Squire One Fifty Lashes Pale Ale	10.0
Henkell Trocken Dry Sec Sparlking	10.0
Classic Mimosa	11.0
Howard St. Bloody Mary	11.0

SORRY

No split atoms or bills on weekends. 10% surcharge on weekends 15% surcharge applies on public hairs & holidays WHILST ALL DUE CARE IS TAKEN, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE ABSENCE OF ALLERGENS

@codeblackcoffee / www.codeblackcoffee.com.au

WE NOT K N O W ENOUGH ABOUT HOW THE FUTURE WILL LEAD

US INTO THE PRESENT